
 2025 Athletics Carnival 
 
 
Event Dates 
• High Jump: Wed 22 Oct: Year 4 / Mon 27 Oct: Year 5  /  Tues 28 Oct: Year 6 
• Jumps and Throws: Yr 4-6 - Friday 31 October @ APS (Back up day Monday 3 November) 
• House Carnival: Wednesday 5 November @ ASHS Oval (Back up Monday 10 November)    
• Interschool Jumps and Throws: Tuesday 25 November (Back up day Wed 26 November)    
• Interschool Carnival: Thursday 27 November (Back up day Friday 28 November)    
 
 
Parent Helpers  
Parent helpers are crucial to the success of these events. If you 
are able to help at the House Carnival, please complete the Parent 
Helper Google Form at this QR code. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Additional Information 
For additional information including schedule for the day, please 
refer to the Google Doc found at this QR code. Please note that 
this is a live document and edits may be made right up to the 
day of the event. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Feedback 
Any feedback about the house carnival would be greatly 
appreciated, please use this QR code to provide feedback 
 
 
 
 


